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Product Datasheet

3beta-Acetoxyandrost-5-en-17-one Acetylhydrazone, CAS [[75980-86-8]]

USB-428242

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Form

CAS Number

3beta-Acetoxyandrost-5-en-17-one Acetylhydrazone, CAS [[75980-86-
811

USB-428242
428242
USB-428242-500
US Biological
Biochemikalien

3beta-Acetoxyandrost-5-en-17-one Acetylhydrazone is an impurity of
Pregnenolone (P712200) which is a steroid hormone involved in the
steroidogenesis of progesterone, mineralocorticoids, glucocorticoids,
androgens, and estrogens. As such it is a proho...

386.53
Supplied as a White Solid

[75980-86-8]



